
P PULAROO



 
5.50

1.10

1.10

2.00

3.50

JACKETS
JACKET POTATO
With choice of toppings

CHEESE

BEANS

TUNA & MAYO

CHILLI
Beef or Vegan

Bottles Lane, Rodmersham, Sittingbourne, Kent, ME9 0PRThe Club @ Rodmersham

Large 
9.50

 

10.00
 

11.00

 	

11.00

 

1.30

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella & Tomato

AMERICAN
Pepperoni

MEATY BBQ
Pepperoni, Ham, Chorizo &  
Sticky BBQ Sauce

PULLED PORK		
Pulled pork, BBQ sauce & 
Red Onion

EXTRA TOPPINGS
Pepperoni, Ham, Chorizo, 
Chilli, Olives or Mushrooms

 
10.00

10.00

 

9.50
 

9.50 
 

8.50

9.50
 

9.50

9.00 
 

10.95

10.50

10.50 
 
 

10.95 

9.50

7.50

MAIN COURSES
CHILLI CON CARNE
With Rice or Chips

KATSU CURRY
With Chicken or Quorn, Rice or 
Chips

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY
With Rice Available Mild or Hot

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 
& CHIPS

SCAMPI & CHIPS

VEGAN CHILLI
With Rice or Chips

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS

SAUSAGE, MASH & ONION 
GRAVY

GUINNESS BEEF & 
MUSHROOM STEW         		
With Giant Yorkshire Pudding, 
Mash and Peas

CHILLI NACHOS
Beef or Vegan 

HOMEMADE CHICKEN & 
LEEK PIE
With Chips or Mash & Peas or 
Beans

HOMEMADE GUINNESS BEEF 
& MUSHROOM PIE
With Chips or Mash & Peas or 
Beans

PULLED PORK BURGER 
& CHIPS				  
Served with Coleslaw

LOADED FRIES
With Chicken or Pulled Pork, 
Seasoning, Cheese, Onion, Mayo & 
BBQ Sauce

MENU
Wrap   
7.50

 

8.00
 

9.00
 
 

 9.00

   11” 	          9”         12”

Choice of base
Small   
7.50

 

8.00
 

9.00
 
 

 9.00
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4.00 

3.00

1.75

BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE OR BACON 
SANDWICH

BEANS ON TOAST   (2 slices)

TOAST WITH BUTTER, 
STRAWBERRY JAM OR 
CHOCOLATE SPREAD

  
 

5.00

SANDWICHES 
With choice of fillings

CHEESE, HAM, TUNA, 
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, 
PESTO, ONION, FISH FINGER, 
LETTUCE, CUCUMBER

Toasted for additional 50p
Panini for additional 1.00

  
 

6.50
 

5.50
 

6.00 
 
 

WRAPS 
With tortilla chips

LAMB KOFTA
Lamb, Coleslaw

CHICKEN GOUJON
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

HANNAH
Chicken, Quorn or Halloumi, 	
Salsa, Guacamole, Soured Cream, 
Cheese

Please inform our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements before placing 
your order. While we take great care to avoid cross-contamination, all dishes are 
prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens including nuts, gluten, dairy, and 
shellfish. We cannot guarantee that any item is completely free from allergens.

ALLERGY DISCLAIMER

 
2.50

2.75

3.50

3.75

3.00 

3.00

6.50

6.50

2.50

1.75

2.00

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.75

SIDE DISHES
SMALL CHIPS

SMALL CHEESY CHIPS

LARGE CHIPS

LARGE CHEESY CHIPS

WEDGES

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

NACHOS

CHICKEN GOUJONS   (5 pieces)

HALLOUMI     (5 pieces)

GARLIC BREAD

GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING  

PEAS

BEANS

GRAVY

KATSU SAUCE

              

 
7.50

6.50

6.50

7.00

6.50

KIDS MEALS
SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY

FISH FINGERS & CHIPS

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER   (only)

MACARONI CHEESE



ENJOYED YOUR VISIT?
We’d love to hear your feedback!

Simply scan the QR code to leave us a quick review –  
it only takes a minute and means the world to us

FACEBOOKGOOGLE

THERE’S ALWAYS  
SOMETHING HAPPENING

Check out our upcoming events and see what’s on

HOT OR COLD FOOD OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST AND CAN BE 
TAILORED TO SUIT YOUR BUDGET

STANDARD HIRE

Includes use of the bar and outdoor 
patio area.

PREMIUM HIRE

Includes use of the bar, plus Court 
one - transformed with a marquee and 
dance floor – perfect for a live music 
party!

DID YOU KNOW YOU CAN HIRE OUR VENUE  
FOR A SPECIAL OCCASION?

The Club Rodmersham is the perfect place to celebrate with friends, family, and loved ones. Whether 
you’re planning a birthday party, private function, wake, or reception, our versatile space has everything 
you need – including a fully stocked licensed bar, an equipped kitchen, and room for up to 150 guests. 

WHATEVER THE OCCASION, WE’RE HERE TO HELP MAKE IT MEMORABLE


