

MENU

	MAIN COURSES		PIZZAS			
	CHILLI CON CARNE	10.00	Choice of base MARGHERITA	Wrap 11"	Small 9"	Large 12"
WEN	With Rice or Chips KATSU CURRY With Chicken or Quorn, Rice or Chips	10.00	Mozzarella & Tomato	7.50	7.50	9.50
		<u> </u>	AMERICAN Pepperoni	8.00	8.00	10.00
	THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY With Rice Available Mild or Hot	9.50	MEATY BBQ Pepperoni, Ham, Chorizo & Sticky BBQ Sauce	9.00	9.00	11.00
	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS	9.50	PULLED PORK Pulled pork, BBQ sauce & Red Onion EXTRA TOPPINGS Pepperoni, Ham, Chorizo, Chilli, Olives or Mushrooms	0.00	9.00	11.00
	SCAMPI & CHIPS	8.50		9.00	9.00	11.00
	VEGAN CHILLI With Rice or Chips	9.50				
	CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS	9.50				1.30
	SAUSAGE, MASH & ONION GRAVY	9.00				
WE	GUINNESS BEEF & MUSHROOM STEW	10.95				
	With Giant Yorkshire Pudding, Mash and Peas		JACKETS			
	CHILLI NACHOS Beef or Vegan	10.50	JACKET POTATO With choice of toppings		5.50)
	HOMEMADE CHICKEN G	10.50	CHEESE		1.10	
	LEEK PIE With Chips or Mash & Peas or		BEANS	1.10		
	Beans		TUNA & MAYO 2.0)
WE	HOMEMADE GUINNESS BEE & MUSHROOM PIE With Chips or Mash & Peas or Beans	F 10.95	CHILLI Beef or Vegan		3.50	0
	PULLED PORK BURGER & CHIPS Served with Coleslaw	9.50				
WE	LOADED FRIES With Chicken or Pulled Pork, Seasoning, Cheese, Onion, Mayo &	7.50				

BBQ Sauce



WRAPS With tortilla chips		SIDE DISHES	
		SMALL CHIPS	2.50
LAMB KOFTA Lamb, Coleslaw	6.50	SMALL CHEESY CHIPS	2.75
CHICKEN GOUJON	5.50	LARGE CHIPS	3.50
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayonnaise		LARGE CHEESY CHIPS	3.75
HANNAH Chicken, Quorn or Halloumi,	6.00	WEDGES	3.00
Salsa, Guacamole, Soured Cream, Cheese		SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.00
		NACHOS	6.50
		CHICKEN GOUJONS (5 pieces)	6.50
KIDS MEALS		HALLOUMI (5 pieces)	2.50
CAUCAGE MAGUE CRANK		GARLIC BREAD	1.75
SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY	7.50	FINE PUDDING	2.00
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS	6.50	PEAS	1.10
CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS	6.50	BEANS	1.10
CHICKEN BURGER (only)	7.00	GRAVY	1.10
MACARONI CHEESE	6.50	KATSU SAUCE	1.75
BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES With choice of fillings	
SAUSAGE OR BACON	4.00	CUEECE HAM TUNA	F 63
SANDWICH		CHEESE, HAM, TUNA, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO,	5.00
BEANS ON TOAST (2 slices)	3.00	PESTO, ONION, FISH FINGER, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER	
TOAST WITH BUTTER, STRAWBERRY JAM OR CHOCOLATE SPREAD	1.75	Toasted for additional 50p Panini for additional 1.00	

ALLERGY DISCLAIMER

Please inform our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order. While we take great care to avoid cross-contamination, all dishes are prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens including *nuts*, *gluten*, *dairy*, *and shellfish*. We cannot guarantee that any item is completely free from allergens.

DID YOU KNOW YOU CAN HIRE OUR VENUE FOR A SPECIAL OCCASION?

The Club Rodmersham is the perfect place to celebrate with friends, family, and loved ones. Whether you're planning a birthday party, private function, wake, or reception, our versatile space has everything you need – including a fully stocked licensed bar, an equipped kitchen, and room for up to 150 guests.

WHATEVER THE OCCASION, WE'RE HERE TO HELP MAKE IT MEMORABLE



STANDARD HIRE

Includes use of the bar and outdoor patio area.



PREMIUM HIRE

Includes use of the bar, plus Court one - transformed with a marquee and dance floor – perfect for a live music party!

HOT OR COLD FOOD OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST AND CAN BE TAILORED TO SUIT YOUR BUDGET



THERE'S ALWAYS SOMETHING HAPPENING

Check out our upcoming events and see what's on



GOOGLE

ENJOYED YOUR VISIT?

We'd love to hear your feedback!

Simply scan the QR code to leave us a quick review – it only takes a minute and means the world to us



FACEBOOK